
Pos 

 

U7 (M) 

1 

2 

 

U7 (W) 

1 

 

U9 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

 

U9 (W) 

1 

2 

No. 

901 

900 

902 

854 

850 

851 

853 

852 

UCI Code 

SLO 20090401 

SLO 20090923 

SLO 20100216 

C RO 2008 06 04  

C RO 2008 03 28  

SLO 20080923 

SLO 20080601 

SLO 20080722 

Name 

MLAKAR Jakob 

DEJAK Lenart 

KRIŽAN Ela 

PEČNJAK Fran 

ANTOLOVIĆ Erik 

PRELEC Žiga 

TANCIK Meta 

KRIŽAN Mia 

Category 

U7 (M) 

U7 (M) 

U7 (W) 

U9 (M) 

U9 (M) 

U9 (M) 

U9 (W) 

U9 (W) 

Club 

MBK SportR.si 

E N E R G IJ AT E A M .C O M  

E N E R G IJ AT E A M .C O M  

BGK Tuškanac 

BK MONTES 

Calcit Bike Team 

E N E R G IJ AT E A M .C O M  

E N E R G IJ AT E A M .C O M  

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

8:08 

9:01 

9:50 

9:18 

10:23 

10:23 

9:14 

10:31 

Diff 

53 

1:05 

1:05 

1:17 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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22.XCO SAMOBOR 2015. UCI Class 1 

Početnici- DO 7, DO 9 

Utrka/Race 

Race 

Samobor 4,100 km 

7.6.2015. 15:00 


